AL-1500XQCE Ameritron
1.5kW HF Linear Amplifier
with QSK-5 insta
£4,849.94
263 Walsall Road, Great Wyrley, Walsall, WS6 6DL
Established 1997. Open Monday - Friday 9am - 5pm and Saturday 9.30am - 4pm
Tel: 01922 414 796 Fax: 01922 417829 Skype: radioworld_uk
DESCRIPTION
The AL-1500XCE linear amplifier delivers 1500W CW output with only 65W drive. The AL-1500 also
features time delay starting to protect the 3CX1500/8877 valve and its components and over-current
protection to remove the drive if mistuned. A commercial grade blower provides quiet operation at full
rated airflow to maximise valve life.* 1.8 - 30MHz (inc WARC * Full 1.5kW output * Built-in 230V AC
supply * Uses 3CX1500/8877 valve * Dual meters * Tuned inputs * Warm up time 180 seconds * QSK-5
installed * By-pass switch * Shielded RF compartment * Matches Solid State Rigs * Input: 50 Ohms
65W (typ) 100W (max) * Connectors: SO-239 * Meters: Current, Voltage, Drive * ALC, Power output
(PEP) Watts * Matching: Pi-network input, Pi-L output * Voltage: 3,300V * PTT: Keys amp when
grounded * Size: 470 x 432 x 254mm * Weight: 35kg
	AL-1500XQCE Ameritron 1.5kW HF Linear Amplifier with QSK-5 insta